Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Material:

Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.060.30

ALLEGRO

ALLEGRO, TASCHENSCHIRM MIT
DOPPELWANDEN UND AUTOMATISCHER
OFFNUNG UND SCHLIESSUNG, Rot

20x 7 cm

Pongee

0103 x62(32)cm
0.45 kg

0.475 kg

215

30/10/1

0.29 mx0.38 mx0.36 m
14.25 kg
8605040053744
660199200000

171



